O ikes

G

e

Modern Australian
Fine Dining

W_‘-—

Dessert Menu



dessert

Lava Pudding with vanilla ice cream
Selection of home made Gelato with Biscotti
Vanilla Bean Creme Brtilée with biscotti raspberry coulis

New York Style Baked Cheesecake with berry compote

Sticky Toffee Banana Pudding with butterscotch sauce and ice cream

Affogato, Vanilla Bean Ice Cream espresso and a shot of liqueur
Crepe Suzette with vanilla ice cream

Blakes Assorted Dessert Platter for two

coffee

Latte espresso, steamed and frothed milk

Mocha espresso, steamed milk and mocha syrup

Cappuccino espresso, steamed and frothed milk, topped with chocolate
Flat White espresso and steamed milk

Short Black espresso, intense and aromatic

Macchiato espresso with a dollop of milk froth

Espresso con Panna espresso and whipped cream

Hot Chocolate topped with whipped cream and marshmallows

Tea choose from our selection of teas

Liqueur Coffee

16.00

11.00

11.00

13.00

14.50

13.00

15.00

26.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

6.50

4.50

12.50



