Elakes Restaurant

Modern Australian Fine Dining

Dessert Menu



dessert

Lava Pudding with vanilla ice cream	16.00
Selection of home made Gelato with Biscotti	11.00
Vanilla Bean Creme Brûlée with biscotti raspberry coulis	11.00
New York Style Baked Cheesecake with berry compote	13.00
Sticky Toffee Banana Pudding with butterscotch sauce and ice cream	14.50
Affogato, Vanilla Bean Ice Cream espresso and a shot of liqueur	13.00
Crepe Suzette with vanilla ice cream	15.00
Blakes Assorted Dessert Platter for two	26.00

coffee

Latte espresso, steamed and frothed milk	4.50
Mocha espresso, steamed milk and mocha syrup	4.50
Cappuccino espresso, steamed and frothed milk, topped with chocolate	4.50
Flat White espresso and steamed milk	4.50
Short Black espresso, intense and aromatic	4.50
Macchiato espresso with a dollop of milk froth	4.50
Espresso con Panna espresso and whipped cream	4.50
Hot Chocolate topped with whipped cream and marshmallows	6.50
Tea choose from our selection of teas	4.50
Liqueur Coffee	12.50